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Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Women
-&k2Same
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN

Team Results -

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Women

Place

AP WN

Points

1.535
0.790
1.619
0.733

1/10/2018

Men
Place Poi

WhOUIORLDN
RPOOONN

nts

.668
-928
.729
. 756
-938
-379

Combined
Place Points

.203
717
.348
-489
-000
.000

A WNPEF
OORFrRLNWAHA

Cumulative Standings, Best 1 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Points
0.909
0.790
0.787
0.747
0.733

Place

aahrwWNEF

Men
Name
BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
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Place

OCoO~NOUITAWNE

Race Date: 1/10/2018 - Page 1

Reference Time : 77.98
All Racers
Name Team

BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE
PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE
D*"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE
HENRY, JAY SCNJ
GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO
HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE
MAZZANTI1, DAWN CRAIGMEUR
SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO
GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE
MERTZ, ED SHORT HILLS
BASSELL, STU RAMAPO
DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO
BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE
BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO
GLICK, KEN RAMAPO
CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE
LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO
CURNYN, DENNIS RAMAPO
SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO
RACHMIEL, MIKE CRAIGMEUR
OTTE, DOUG HIGH LIFE
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE CRAIGMEUR
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA HIGH LIFE
MONTANTI, MARK RAMAPO
KALTNECKAR, NICK SHORT HILLS
WITALIS, CAROL TRAILSIDE
MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE
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39.
39.
41.
39.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
51.
52.
53.
55.
54.
54.
54.
60.
67.
76.
52.

57
96
67
26
92
62
03
63
99
22
23
78
87
30
52
87
71
51
80
12
01
12
76
66
84
93
85

DNF

38

40
43

42

45
45
46
49

50
51

51

52

53

60

72

.41
39.
.42
.87
41.
.94
42.
43.
43.
.84
.01
.48
.90
49.
.05
.29
52.
-98
52.
51.
-93
.96
55.
-90
65.
.36

77

74
76

76
77

76

63

60

69

13

77

DNF

45.

08

Total

77.98
79.73
82.09
83.13
84 .66
85.56
85.79
87.39
87.76
91.06
91.24
93.26
98.77
99.06
100.57
103.16
104.34
104.49
106.40
106.81
106.94
108.08
109.89
121.56
133.61
149.29

0.00

0.00

Points

eNeoNolooNoNoNooNoololoolooloNoloNoNoNooloNoNoNeoN

-000
.978
-950
-938
-921
-911
-909
.892
-889
-856
-855
-836
-790
.787
775
.756
747
.746
.733
-730
.729
.722
.710
.641
.584
.522
-000
-000



Place

OCO~NOOUIAWNPE

Race Date:

1/10/2018 - Page 2

Reference Time : 77.98

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GRIFFIN, RICH
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU
DIEDERICH, MIKE
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURNYN, DENNIS
RACHMIEL, MIKE
OTTE, DOUG
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALTNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHUCK

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE

v 9)
-
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OCoOOoOUTh,WNE

=EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

39.
39.
41.
39.
42.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
50.
51.
52.
54.
54.
60.
67.
76.

57
96
67
26
92
62
63
99
22
23
78
52
87
51
01
12
66
84
93

DNF

38

40
43

42

45
45
46
50
51
51
52
53
60

72
45

.41
39.
.42
.87
41.
.94
43.
43.
.84
.01
.48
.05
.29
.98
-93
.96
-90
65.
-36
.08

77

74

76
77

77

Total

77.98
79.73
82.09
83.13
84 .66
85.56
87.39
87.76
91.06
91.24
93.26
100.57
103.16
104.49
106.94
108.08
121.56
133.61
149.29

0.00

Points

[eNoNoloNoNoNoloNooloNoNeooloNoNoNoNoN o

-000
.978
-950
-938
-921
-911
-892
-889
-856
-855
-836
775
. 756
. 746
.729
.722
.641
.584
.522
-000



Place

~N~No o, WwWNER

Name

MAZZANT1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROL

Race Date: 1/10/2018 - Page 3
Reference Time : 77.98

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE

Bib

14
15
18
20
21
24
27

MMM

43.
48.
49.
51.
53.
55.
54.
52.

03
87
30
71
80
12
76
85

42.
-90
49.
52.
52.
51.
55.

49

76

76
63
60
69
13

DNF

Total

85.79
98.77
99.06
104.34
106.40
106.81
109.89
0.00

Points

eNeololoNoNeoNoNe)

-909
.790
.787
.747
.733
.730
-710
-000
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 5 M 42 .92 41.74 84.66 0.921 1.000
2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 8 M 43.63 43.76 87.39 0.892 0.969
3 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 12 M 46.23 45.01 91.24 0.855 0.928
4 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 13 M 46.78 46.48 93.26 0.836 0.908
5 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 15 F 49.30 49.76 99.06 0.787 0.855
6 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 16 M 50.52 50.05 100.57 0.775 0.842
7 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 18 F 51.71 52.63 104.34 0.747 0.811
8 CURNYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 19 M 52.51 51.98 104.49 0.746 0.810
9 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 21 F 55.12 51.69 106.81 0.730 0.793

10 MONTANTI, MARK RAMAPO 26 M 67.84 65.77 133.61 0.584 0.634
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Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Women

<&k2S
Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN

BURNS, LINDA

BASSELL, CARLENE

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 1/17/2018
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.508 2 2.533 1 4.041
3 0.767 1 2.916 2 3.683
2 0.864 3 1.446 3 2.310
4 0.698 6 0.764 4 1.462
- - 4 0.946 0.000
- -— 5 0.827 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 1/17/2018
Best 2 of 2 Races
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 3.043 2 5.201 1 8.244
3 1.556 1 5.844 2 7.400
2 2.482 4 2.175 3 4.658
4 1.431 6 1.520 4 2.951
- 5 1.884 -
- 3 2.205 -

DE SOUTER, MARISSA

LYNCH, KAREN

Cumulative Standings, Best 2 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Points
1.773
1.556
1.543
1.482
1.474

Place

abrhwWNPF

Men

Name
BARNETT, ANDY

PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG

HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
2.000
1.936
1.908
1.884
1.797
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Place

OCO~NOUITAWNE

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZANT1, DAWN
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU
MCDONALD, ROB
BURNS, LINDA
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
BASSELL, CARLENE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
GLICK, KEN

LYNCH, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROL
RACHMIEL, MIKE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
MONTANTI, MARK

Race Date:
Reference Time :

88.36
All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

1/17/2018 - Page 1
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44 .
46.
46.
47 .
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
55.
55.
56.
58.
57.
59.
60.
60.
.47
68.
69.
73.
80.

62

71
21
66
37
06
92
20
99
90
72
53
25
51
63
34
78
81
18
30

30
52
00
01

43.
-98
45.
.02
-85
-40
-40
.86
.86
.56
54.
.32
55.
-59
.30
59.
57.
-56
.30
64.
-35
.80
-46
.95

45

46
50
51
51
51
51
53

53

58
57

60
61

67
67
72
83

65

61

34

65

13
65

19

Total

88.36

92.19

92.27

93.39
100.91
102.32
102.60
103.85
104.76
106.28
106.87
108.57
111.16
115.22
115.64
116.91
117.46
120.74
121.60
126.66
135.65
137.32
145.46
163.96

Points

[eNoNoloNeoNoloNoNooloNoNooNololoNoNoNoNoNoNaoN

-000
-958
-958
-946
-876
-864
-861
-851
-843
.831
.827
.814
-795
.767
.764
. 756
.752
.732
.727
-698
.651
.643
-607
-539



Place

OCoO~NOOUA~WNE

Place

N~No o, WNER

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
MERTZ, ED
BASSELL, STU
MCDONALD, ROB
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
GLICK, KEN
RACHMIEL, MIKE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MONTANTI, MARK

Name

MAZZANT1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROL
MICHEELS, ISABELLA

Race Date:
Reference Time :

Race Date:
Reference Time :

88.36
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

88.36
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO

1/17/2018 - Page 2

1/17/2018 - Page 3
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Bib

14
16
17
19
20
23

=EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

L o o e o i o i

44 .
46.
46.
47 .
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
55.
55.
58.
60.
68.
69.
80.

50.
56.
57.
59.
60.
.47
73.

62

71
21
66
37
06
20
99
90
72
53
25
51
34
18
30
52
01

92
63
78
81
30

00

43.
.98
45.
.02
-85
-40
.86
-86
.56
54.
.32
55.
.30
.56
-35
.80
-95

45

46
50
51
51
51
53

53
57
60
67

67
83

51
58

61

72

65

61

34

65

-40
.59
59.
57.
-30
64 .
.46

13
65

19

Total

88.36

92.19

92.27

93.39
100.91
102.60
103.85
104.76
106.28
106.87
108.57
111.16
115.64
120.74
135.65
137.32
163.96

Total

102.32
115.22
116.91
117.46
121.60
126.66
145.46

Points

eNeolooNoNeolololoNooloNoNoNoNoN o

-000
-958
-958
-946
.876
-861
-851
-843
-831
.827
.814
.795
.764
.732
.651
.643
-539

Points

[eNoNoNeoNeoNoNe)

-864
.767
.756
.752
.727
-698
-607
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Place
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
MAZZANT1, DAWN
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
GLICK, KEN

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MONTANTI, MARK
DIEDERICH, MIKE
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
MCDONALD, ROB
CURNYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
OTTE, DOUG
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROL
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS

Sex

SETEZE=ETTETNEE=SS=ETTEEITTIMIEEIEIEINNEEESEESSLS

1710

-000
.978
-950
.938
-921
-911
-909
-889
-892
.856
.855
-790
.787
. 756
775
.730
.747
.729
.584
.836
-000
DNR
0.746
0.733
0.722
0.710
0.000
DNR
0.641
DNR
0.522

eNeoojoloNololoNolooloNolooloNoloNoNoN

1/17

-000
-958
-958
-946
-876
-861
-864
-851
-843
.827
.814
.767
.756
.764
.732
. 752
727
.651
-539
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.698
0.643
DNR
0.607
DNR

eNeololojoNoNololololololoNoNoNoNoNaN

OO0O00OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OORRRREPRRREPRRREPRREPRERRERREREN

Points

-000
-936
-908
.884
.797
.773
773
-739
.736
.683
.669
-556
.543
-520
-507
.482
474
.381
-123
-836
-831
.795
. 746
.733
.722
.710
.698
.643
.641
-607
.522



Place

OCO~NOUIAWNE

Place

OCoO~NOOUILA~WNE

Name

MAZZANT1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROL
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED
BASSELL, STU
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
GLICK, KEN
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MONTANTI, MARK
DIEDERICH, MIKE
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
MCDONALD, ROB
CURNYN, DENNIS
OTTE, DOUG
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO

Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS

Sex

TMTMTTTT T T

Sex

=EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEE

1710

-909
-790
.787
.730
.747
.733
.710
.000
DNR

[cNeoloNoloNoNoNa]

1710

.000
.978
.950
-938
.921
-911
.889
.892
-856
.855
.756
775
.729
.584
.836
.000
DNR

0.746
0.722

DNR

0.641
0.522

eeoooololololololoNoNoNoNoN

1/17

0.864
0.767
0.756
0.752
0.727
DNR
DNR
0.698
0.607

1/17

-000
-958
-958
-946
.876
.861
.851
-843
-827
.814
.764
732
.651
-539
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

eNoNololoNololoNoNoloNoNaN
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Points

773
-556
.543
-482
474
.733
.710
.698
-607

Points

.000
-936
-908
-884
.797
.773
.739
.736
.683
.669
-520
-507
-381
.123
-836
.831
.795
.746
.722
.643
.641
.522
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Race Date: 1/17/2018
Reference Time : 88.36
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 5 M 50.06 50.85 100.91 0.876 1.000
2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 9 M 52.90 51.86 104.76 0.843 0.963
3 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 12 M 55.25 53.32 108.57 0.814 0.929
4 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 16 F 57.78 59.13 116.91 0.756 0.863
5 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 17 F 59.81 57.65 117.46 0.752 0.859
6 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 18 M 60.18 60.56 120.74 0.732 0.836
7 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 19 F 60.30 61.30 121.60 0.727 0.830
8 NEMITOFF, ADAM RAMAPO 22 M 69.52 67.80 137.32 0.643 0.735
9 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 23 F 73.00 72.46 145.46 0.607 0.694

10 MONTANTI, MARK RAMAPO 24 M 80.01 83.95 163.96 0.539 0.615
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Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
SHORT HILLS
SCNJ

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SHORT HILLS
SCNJ

Women

<&k2S
Name

MAZZZANT1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
DE SOUTER, MARISSA

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 1/24/2018
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.445 2 2.415 1 3.860
3 0.733 1 2.898 2 3.631
4 0.658 4 0.739 3 1.397
2 0.832 5 0.439 4 1.270
- - 6 0.439 0.000
- -— 3 0.956 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 1/24/2018
Best 2 of 3 Races
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 3.043 2 5.201 1 8.244
3 1.556 1 5.844 2 7.400
2 2.482 4 2.175 3 4.658
4 1.431 6 1.520 4 2.951
—-— 3 2.205 -—
- 5 1.902 -

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Points
2.604
2.289
2.266
2.196
1.482

Me

Pla

A WNPEF

n

ce Name
BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS

D"ALESSANDRO, GREG

HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
3.000
2.893
2.849
2.840
2.694
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Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS

HENRY, JAY

D"ALESSANDRO, GREG

GOMEZ, STEVE

MAZZZANTI ,

DAWN

GRIFFIN, RICH

GLICK, KEN

RUDDEN, ERIC

CUMMINGS, PATRICK

BURNS, LINDA

BASSELL, CARLENE

LYNCH, KAREN
CURYN, DENNIS

SANDERSON, KAREN

QUINN, ROBERT

KALNECKAR, NICK

WADLE. KEN

BASSELL, STU

SIDLOVSKY, BILL

Race Date: 1/24/2018 - Page 1
Reference Time : 79.01
All Racers

Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total
HIGH LIFE 48 M 39.66 39.35 79.01
HIGH LIFE 34 M 41 .45 41 .07 82.52
SCNJ 44 M 41 .27 41.36 82.63
HIGH LIFE 45 M 42 .40 41 .57 83.97
RAMAPO 36 M 44 .21 43.80 88.01
CRAIGMEUR 4 F 47 .86 47 .16 95.02
HIGH LIFE 32 M 46 .97 49 .15 96.12
RAMAPO 49 M 52.43 51.67 104.10
RAMAPO 40 M 52.44 51.76 104.20
TRAILSIDE 42 M 53.83 53.06 106.89
HIGH LIFE 3 F 53.79 54.05 107.84
RAMAPO 2 F 55.02 54.25 109.27
RAMAPO 5 F 54 .37 55.10 109.47
RAMAPO 37 M 55.39 57.78 113.17
TRAILSIDE 1 F 59.33 60.81 120.14
CRAIGMEUR 50 M 89.54 90.57 180.11
SHORT HILLS 31 M 94.34 85.81 180.15
HIGH LIFE 43 M 73.76 DNR 0.00
RAMAPO 38 M DNF 52.08 0.00
RAMAPO 35 M 46 .97 DNF 0.00

Points

eNeoNoNoNoNoNoloooNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNaol

-000
.957
-956
-941
-898
.832
.822
-759
.758
.739
.733
.723
.722
.698
.658
-439
-439
-000
-000
-000



Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

Place

1

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS

HENRY, JAY

D"ALESSANDRO, GREG

GOMEZ, STEVE
GRIFFIN, RICH

GLICK, KEN

RUDDEN, ERIC

CUMMINGS, PATRICK

CURYN, DENNIS
QUINN, ROBERT

KALNECKAR, NICK

WADLE. KEN

BASSELL, STU

SIDLOVSKY, BILL

Name

MAZZZANTI,

DAWN

2 BURNS, LINDA

3 BASSELL, CARLENE

4 LYNCH, KAREN

5 SANDERSON, KAREN

Race Date: 1/24/2018 - Page 2
Reference Time : 79.01
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Race Date: 1/24/2018 - Page 3
Reference Time : 79.01
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Bib

48
34
44
45
36
32
49
40
42
37
50
31
43
38
35

Bib

R OINWRA

Sex

ETEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEE

MM T

Time 1

39.66
41.45
41.27
42 .40
44 .21
46.97
52.43
52.44
53.83
55.39
89.54
94.34
73.76
DNF
46.97

47 .86
53.79
55.02
54 .37
59.33

Time 2

39.35
41.07
41.36
41.57
43.80
49.15
51.67
51.76
53.06
57.78
90.57
85.81
DNR
52.08
DNF

47.16
54.05
54.25
55.10
60.81

Total

79.
82.
82.
83.
88.
96.
104.
104.
106.
113.
180.
180.
0.
0.
0.

01
52
63
97
01
12
10
20
89
17
11
15
00
00
00

Total

95.
107.
109.
109.
120.

02
84
27
47
14

Points

-000
.957
-956
-941
-898
.822
.759
.758
.739
.698
-439
-439
-000
-000
-000

[eNoNoNoNololoNoooNoNoNoNoN 1)

Points

0.832
0.733
0.723
0.722
0.658



<&k2S

Place

=
QOWO~NOUIDWNPE
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZZANTI, DAWN
GRIFFIN, RICH
BURNS, LINDA
GLICK, KEN
BASSELL, CARLENE
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
LYNCH, KAREN
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
CURYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
DIEDERICH, MIKE
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC

OTTE, DOUG
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROLE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

ESEETE=ETTEEEEEEEEETETNEEEEITETNETNENNEEESS

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.909
0.889
0.790
0.775
0.787
0.756
0.747
0.911
0.892
0.856
0.855
0.730
0.746
0.733
0.729
0.584
0.522
0.836
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.722
0.710
0.000
DNR
0.641
DNR
DNR
DNR

1717

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.864
0.851
0.767
0.732
0.756
0.764
0.727
0.861
0.843
0.827
0.814
0.752
DNR
DNR
0.651
0.539
DNR
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.698
0.643
DNR
0.607
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
0.832
0.822
0.733
0.759
0.723
0.739
0.722
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.698
0.658
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

Points

3.000
2.893
2.849
2.840
2.694
2.604
2.561
2.289
2.266
2.266
2.259
2.196
1.773
1.736
1.683
1.669
1.482
1.444
1.391
1.381
1.123
0.961
0.836
0.831
0.795
0.758
0.722
0.710
0.698
0.643
0.641
0.607
0.439
0.000



Place

O©CooO~NOUTAWNPR

Name

MAZZZANTI, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
SANDERSON, KAREN
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA

Cumulative Standings
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO

Sex

TMTTTMTMTTTT

1/10

0.909
0.790
0.787
0.747
0.730
0.733
0.710
0.000
DNR

1/17

0.864
0.767
0.756
0.727
0.752
DNR
DNR
0.698
0.607

1/24

0.832
0.733
0.723
0.722
DNR
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR

Points

2.604
2.289
2.266
2.196
1.482
1.391
0.710
0.698
0.607



Place
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
GRIFFIN, RICH
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED
BASSELL, STU
CURYN, DENNIS
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
DIEDERICH, MIKE
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
OTTE, DOUG
NEMITOFF, ADAM
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.889
0.775
0.756
0.911
0.892
0.856
0.855
0.746
0.729
0.584
0.522
0.836
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.722
DNR
0.641
DNR
DNR

1/17

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.851
0.732
0.764
0.861
0.843
0.827
0.814
DNR
0.651
0.539
DNR
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
0.822
0.759
0.739
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.000
0.698
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

Points

3.000
2.893
2.849
2.840
2.694
2.561
2.266
2.259
1.773
1.736
1.683
1.669
1.444
1.381
1.123
0.961
0.836
0.831
0.795
0.758
0.722
0.643
0.641
0.439
0.000



<&k2S

Place
Points

OO WNEF

Name

GOMEZ, STEVE
GLICK, KEN
RUDDEN, ERIC
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
CURYN, DENNIS
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU

Race Date: 1/24/2018
Reference Time : 79.01
Racers for RAMAPO

Team

RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Bib

36
49
40

37
35
38

Sex

ESEEETITIEESEZS

Time 1

44 21
52.43
52.44
55.02
54 .37
55.39
46.97

DNF

Time 2

43.80
51.67
51.76
54.25
55.10
57.78
DNF
52.08

Total

88

104.
104.
109.
109.
113.

0.

0.

.01
10
20
27
47
17
00
00

Points

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

-898
.759
.758
.723
.722
.698
-000
.000

Team

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNaoN

-000
.845
.845
.805
.804
.778
-000
.000



<E

Team

RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SHORT HILLS
SCNJ

Women
-&k2S
Name
MAZZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE

DE SOUTER, MARISSA

LYNCH, KAREN

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 1/31/2018
Women Men
Place Points Place Points
1 1.443 2 2.342
3 0.729 1 2.699
2 1.301 4 0.695
- -— 3 0.895

Cumulative Team Results -

Best 3 of 4 Races

Women

Place Points Place

4.487
2.289
3.314
2.732

WN AP

WhOOEFELDN

Men
Points

7.616
8.742
2.614
2.259
2.644
2.840

Combined
Place Points

1/31/2018

1 3.785
2 3.428
3 1.996
0.000
Combined

Place Points

12.103
11.032
5.928
4.947

A WONPF

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Points
2.604
2.289
2.266
2.220
2.196

Me

Pla
1

2
3
4
5

n

ce Name
BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D*"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
3.000
2.893
2.849
2.840
2.694



<&k2S

Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

Race Date:
Reference Time :
All Racers

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
DIEDERICH, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
BASSELL, CARLENE
WITALIS, CAROLE
SANDERSON, KAREN
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MCCUSKER, CHARLES

1/31/2018 - Page 1
69.45

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE

Bib

31
35
41
40
33
43
36

44
37

39

38
32

Sex

SEITETTNMTIEEITNTTINIEEE==S==SS

Time 1

34.48
38.19
38.85
40.72
43.31
43.76
47.01
46.38
48.52
49.07
49.62
50.10
50.59
52.83
53.25
60.75
62.06
DSQ
DNF

Time 2

34.97
38.80
38.79
40.77
43.87
43.90
46.80
47.75
46.73
49_.37
50.01
49.84
51.34
53.76
53.63
60.68
59.85
44 .02
46.95

Total

69.
76.
77 .
81.
87.
87.
93.
94.
95.
98.
99.
99.
101.
106.
106.
121.
121.

0.

0.

45
99
64
49
18
66
81
13
25
a4
63
94
93
59
88
43
91
00
00

Points

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoooNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNal

-000
-902
-895
.852
797
.792
.740
.738
.729
.706
.697
.695
.681
.652
.650
.572
.570
-000
.000



Race Date: 1/31/2018 - Page 2
Reference Time : 69.45
Men

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
1 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 31 M 34.48 34.97 69.45 1.000
2 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 35 M 38.19 38.80 76.99 0.902
3 HENRY, JAY SCNJ 41 M 38.85 38.79 77.64 0.895
4 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 40 M 40.72 40.77 81.49 0.852
5 HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE 33 M 43.31 43.87 87.18 0.797
6 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 43 M 43.76 43.90 87.66 0.792
7 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 36 M 47 .01 46.80 93.81 0.740
8 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 44 M 49.62 50.01 99.63 0.697
9 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 37 M 50.10 49.84 99.94 0.695
10 MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA HIGH LIFE 39 M 60.75 60.68 121.43 0.572
SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 38 M DSQ 44 .02 0.00 0.000
MCCUSKER, CHARLES HIGH LIFE 32 M DNF 46 .95 0.00 0.000



Place

NOoO Ok~ WNER

Name

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
BASSELL, CARLENE
WITALIS, CAROLE
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, ISABELLA

Race Date: 1/31/2018 - Page 3
Reference Time : 69.45

Women

Team

RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO

os]
-
O

RARWNNO O

Sex

L i e B o e B |

Time 1

46.38
48.52
49 .07
50.59
52.83
53.25
62.06

Time 2

47.75
46.73
49 .37
51.34
53.76
53.63
59.85

Total

94
95
98
101
106
106
121

.13
.25
.44
-93
.59
.88
.91

Points

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

.738
.729
.706
.681
.652
.650
.570
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Place

=
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZZANTI, DAWN
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
BURNS, LINDA
GLICK, KEN
BASSELL, CARLENE
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU
DIEDERICH, MIKE
CURYN, DENNIS
RACHMIEL, MIKE
WITALIS, CAROLE
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC

OTTE, DOUG
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

ESEEESTE=ES=ESESEEETETNEEEEEETTTTIOENETNEE=ETNEESESS

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.909
0.911
0.889
0.790
0.775
0.787
0.756
0.730
0.747
0.733
0.892
0.856
0.855
0.836
0.746
0.729
0.000
0.641
DNR
0.584
0.522
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.722
0.710
DNR
DNR
DNR

1717

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.864
0.861
0.851
0.767
0.732
0.756
0.764
0.752
0.727
DNR
0.843
0.827
0.814
DNR
DNR
0.651
0.698
DNR
0.607
0.539
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
0.832
DNR
0.822
0.733
0.759
0.723
0.739
DNR
0.722
0.658
0.000
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.698
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

1.000
DNR
0.902
0.895
0.852
DNR
0.797
0.740
0.729
0.697
0.681
0.695
0.738
0.706
0.650
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.792
DNR
DNR
0.652
0.572
0.570
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

OCQOOOCOO0OOCOCORRFRRFPEPEFPEFPEFPEPFEPENNNNNNNNNNNNNDDN®

Points

-000
-893
-849
-840
.694
.604
-569
.561
.289
.266
.266
-259
.220
-196
-040
. 736
.683
.669
.628
.444
.381
-349
.213
177
-123
.961
.831
.795
.758
.722
.710
.643
-439
-000



Place

O©CooO~NOUTAWNPR

Name

MAZZZANTI, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE

Cumulative Standings
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR

Sex

TMTTTMTMTTTT

1/10

0.909
0.790
0.787
0.730
0.747
0.733
0.000
DNR
0.710

1/17

0.864
0.767
0.756
0.752
0.727
DNR
0.698
0.607
DNR

1/24

0.832
0.733
0.723
DNR
0.722
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/31

DNR
0.729
0.681
0.738
0.706
0.650
0.652
0.570

DNR

OFRPEFENNMNNNN

Points

.604
.289
.266
.220
-196
.040
-349
177
.710
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MERTZ, ED
BASSELL, STU
DIEDERICH, MIKE
CURYN, DENNIS
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
OTTE, DOUG
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.911
0.889
0.775
0.756
0.892
0.856
0.855
0.836
0.746
0.729
0.641
0.584
0.522
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.722
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/17

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.861
0.851
0.732
0.764
0.843
0.827
0.814
DNR
DNR
0.651
DNR
0.539
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
DNR
0.822
0.759
0.739
0.000
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.698
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

1.000
DNR
0.902
0.895
0.852
0.797
0.740
0.697
0.695
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.792
DNR
DNR
0.572
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

OO0OOQOCOO0OOCORRFRFRFPFPEFEPFPFPENNNNNMNNNNDW

Points

-000
-893
-849
-840
.694
-569
.561
.266
-259
.736
.683
.669
.628
.444
.381
.213
-123
-961
.831
.795
. 758
.722
.643
-439
-000



<&k2S

Place
Points

~NOoO U~ WNE

Name

GOMEZ, STEVE
DIEDERICH, MIKE

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
GLICK, KEN
BASSELL, CARLENE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
SIDLOVSKY, BILL

Race Date: 1/31/2018
Reference Time : 69.45
Racers for RAMAPO

Team Bib
RAMAPO 40
RAMAPO 43
RAMAPO 5
RAMAPO 7
RAMAPO 44
RAMAPO 2
RAMAPO 1
RAMAPO 38

SETMTETTNEZ

40.72
43.76
46.38
49.07
49.62
50.59
62.06
DSQ

40.77
43.90
47.75
49 .37
50.01
51.34
59.85
44 .02

Total

81.
87.
94 .
98.
99.
101.
121.
.00

49
66
13
44
63
93
91

Points

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

.852
.792
.738
.706
.697
.681
.570
-000

Team

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNaoN

-000
-930
.866
.828
.818
-799
.668
.000



<E

Team

RAMAPO

TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
SHORT HILLS
SCNJ

Women

<&k2S
Name

MAZZZANTI1, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN

New Jersey Ski Council Race League
Team Results - 2/14/2018
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.563 2 2.564 1 4.127
2 1.379 3 0.740 2 2.120
- -— 1 2.743 0.000
3 0.883 - -—- 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 2/14/2018
Best 4 of 5 Races
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 6.051 2 10.180 1 16.230
4 3.018 1 11.485 2 14.459
3 4.111 4 3.000 3 7.067
2 4.197 6 2.614 4 5.928
-— 5 2.644 -—
-—— 3 3.735 -—

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

M
Points Place
2.656
2.308
2.289
2.289
2.213

JQwWwNE

en

Name
BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
3.000
2.936
2.861
2.840
2.694



-&k2S

Place Name

OCO~NOUPA~WNE

PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D*ALESSANDRO, GREG
MAZZZANTI, DAWN
GOMEZ, STEVE
DIEDERICH, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
GRIFFIN, RICH
BASSELL, STU
BASSELL, CARLENE
BARNETT, ANDY
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
LYNCH, KAREN
CURYN, DENNIS
WITALIS, CAROLE
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
MCCUSKER, CHARLES

Race Date:
Reference Time :
All Racers

2/14/2018 - Page 1
68.24

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE

Bib

37
35

32
43
41

34
33

44
42

38

31

Sex

ETTTETNE=EZITNEEITEEEITNES

33.91
36.15
38.12
39.89
38.52
44_.20
42 .39
43.58
44.78
44 .25
58.40
46.28
46.35
46.80
48.97
49.04
56.54

DNF

Total

.24
.61
.24
.01
.41
.36
.45
.40
.04
.25
.43
.16

Points

1.000
0.953
0.883
0.875
0.870
0.819
0.799
0.790
0.766
0.765
0.746
0.740
0.739
0.737
0.697
0.683
0.606
0.000



Race Date: 2/14/2018 - Page 2
Reference Time : 68.24

Men
Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
1 PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE 37 M 33.91 34.33 68.24 1.000
2 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 35 M 36.15 35.46 71.61 0.953
3 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 32 M 39.89 38.12 78.01 0.875
4 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 43 M 38.52 39.89 78.41 0.870
5 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 41 M 44.20 39.16 83.36 0.819
6 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 34 M 43.58 42.82 86.40 0.790
7 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 33 M 44.78 44 .26 89.04 0.766
8 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 44 M 58.40 33.03 91.43 0.746
9 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 42 M 46.28 45.88 92.16 0.740
10 CURYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 38 M 46.80 45.74 92.54 0.737
MCCUSKER, CHARLES HIGH LIFE 31 M DNF 42.28 0.00 0.000
Race Date: 2/14/2018 - Page 3
Reference Time : 68.24
Women

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
1 MAZZZANTI, DAWN CRAIGMEUR 9 F 38.12 39.12 77.24 0.883
2 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 3 F 42.39 43.06 85.45 0.799
3 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 1 F 44 .25 45.00 89.25 0.765
4 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 5 F 46.35 46.01 92.36 0.739
5 WITALIS, CAROLE TRAILSIDE 7 F 48.97 48.96 97.93 0.697
6 SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE 4 F 49.04 50.93 99.97 0.683
7 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 6 F 56.54 55.99 112.53 0.606



-&k2S

Place

O©CoOoO~NOOUDWNE

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D*ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZZANTI, DAWN
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
DIEDERICH, MIKE
BASSELL, STU
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
LYNCH, KAREN
CURYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROLE

MICHEELS, ISABELLA
MERTZ, ED
RACHMIEL, MIKE

MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
OTTE, DOUG
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings
All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

EEETE=E=ESEEEEEETTNITNETNEEITTITIIEEIEE=E=TNNEEIESSS

1/10

.000
.978
.950
.938
.921
.909
.911
.889
.892
.836
.855
.787
.790
.730
.775
.756
747
.746
.733
.000
DNR

.856
.729
.641
.584
.522
.000
DNR

DNR

0.722
0.710
DNR

DNR

DNR

[cNoNolololoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNai 1

eNoNoNoNoNo)

1/17

.000
.958
.958
.946
.876
.864
.861
.851
.843
DNR
.814
.756
.767
.752
.732
.764
727
DNR
DNR
0.698
0.607
0.827
0.651
DNR
0.539
DNR
0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNaoN

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNo)

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
0.832

DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

1.000
DNR
0.902
0.895
0.852
DNR
0.797
0.740
0.000
0.792
DNR
0.681
0.729
0.738
0.697
0.695
0.706
DNR
0.650
0.652
0.570
DNR
DNR
0.572
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/14

0.746
1.000
0.953
DNR
0.875
0.883
DNR
0.790
0.819
0.870
0.766
0.765

0.799
DNR
0.740
0.739
0.737
0.683
0.697
0.606
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

OOOOOCOOCOOREFEFRERPEPENNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDN®W

Points

.000
.936
.861
.840
.694
.656
.569
.561
.554
-499
.435
-308
.289
.289
.266
.260
.213
.182
.073
.046
.784
.683
.381
.213
.123
.961
.831
.795
.758
.722
.710
.643
.439
.000



Place

OCO~NOOUTWWNE

Name

MAZZZANTI, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE

Place Name

OCoOoO~NOURMWNE

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
DIEDERICH, MIKE
BASSELL, STU
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURYN, DENNIS
MERTZ, ED
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
OTTE, DOUG
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR

Cumulative Standings
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

MTMTTMTTTTT

w
0]
X

EEEE=E=EEEEEEEESESEESEESEEEEEEESEESESESESERE

Oooooooo
~
N
S

1710

.000
.978
-950
.938
.921
.911
.889
.892
.836
.855
.775
.756
.746
.856
.729
.641
.584
.522
.000
DNR

DNR

0.722
DNR

DNR

DNR

[eNoNoloNoNoloNolooNoloNoNoloNoNoNoN

1/17

0.864
0.756
0.767
0.752
0.727
DNR
0.698
0.607
DNR

1717

.000

oOoocooookr
o
N
o

0.831
0.795
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

1/24

0.832
0.723
0.733
DNR
0.722
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR

1724

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
DNR
0.822
0.000
DNR
0.000
0.759
0.739
0.698
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

DNR

.681
.729
.738
.706
.650
.652
.570
DNR

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNo)

2/14

0.883
0.765
DNR
0.799
0.739
0.683
0.697
0.606
DNR

2/14

0.746
1.000
0.953
DNR
0.875
DNR
0.790
0.819
0.870
0.766
DNR
0.740
0.737
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

OFRLNNNNNNN

OQOOOCOOCOOREFEFRFEFENNNNNNNNNNNN®W

Points

.656
.308
.289
.289
.213
.073
.046
.784
.710

Points

.000
-936
.861
.840
.694
.569
.561
.554
-499
.435
.266
.260
.182
.683
.381
.213
.123
.961
.831
.795
.758
.722
.643
-439
.000
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Race Date: 2/14/2018
Reference Time : 68.24
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 32 M 39.89 38.12 78.01 0.875 1.000
2 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 43 M 38.52 39.89 78.41 0.870 0.995
3 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 41 M 44 .20 39.16 83.36 0.819 0.936
4 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 3 F 42 .39 43.06 85.45 0.799 0.913
5 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 33 M 44.78 44 .26 89.04 0.766 0.876
6 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 1 F 44 .25 45.00 89.25 0.765 0.874
7 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 5 F 46.35 46.01 92.36 0.739 0.845
8 CURYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 38 M 46.80 45.74 92.54 0.737 0.843
9 MICHEELS, I1SABELLA RAMAPO 6 F 56.54 55.99 112.53 0.606 0.693



<E

Team

RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
CRAIGMEUR
SHORT HILLS
SCNJ

<&k2S
Place

GQWwNPEF

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 2/28/2018
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.172 2 2.530 1 3.701
2 0.671 1 2.906 2 3.577
3 0.646 4 0.707 3 1.353
- —-— 3 0.938 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 2/28/2018
Best 5 of 6 Races
Women Men Combined

Place Points

7.494
3.689
4.769
4.197

WN A~

Place Points

12.709
14.391
3.707
2.614
2.644
4_.673

WoohrEN

Place Points

20.015
18.036
8.463
5.928

A WONPRF

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Women

Name

MAZZZANTI, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE

BURNS, LINDA

DE SOUTER, MARISSA

LYNCH, KAREN

Team
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

Points Place

2.656
2.308
2.289
2.289
2.213

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE

arwWNPE

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
3.000
2.936
2.861
2.840
2.694



<&k2S

Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

PRRRRR R R R
ONOUNAWNERO

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
DIEDERICH, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GRIFFIN, RICH
BASSELL, STU
CURYN, DENNIS
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
BASSELL, CARLENE
ALLEN, JOHN L.
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
BURNS, LINDA
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA

Race Date: 2/28/2018 - Page 1
Reference Time : 65.90
All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO

Bib

24
20
13
17
14
23
12
10
16
19
11

21
25
22

Sex

TTMTMTEEEZITEE=EEEEESEESEEEZ

Time 1

33.30
34.59
34.71
35.35
37.99
39.02
40.56
43.28
43.15
44 .64
41.42
44 .82
45.94
46.11
46.99
41.80
51.22
55.04

Time 2

32.60
34.27
34.74
34.91
38.71
38.19
40.11
41.50
43 .57
43.76
47.41
44 .73
43.97
45_38
46.21
56.46
50.83
96.12

Total

65.
68.
69.
70.
76.
77 .
80.
84.
86.
88.
88.
89.
89.
91.
93.
98.

102
151

90
86
45
26
70
21
67
78
72
40
83
55
91
49
20
26
.05
.16

Points

[eNeoNoNoNoNoloNoooooloNoNoNoNoN o)

-000
.957
-949
-938
-859
.854
.817
777
.760
.745
. 742
. 736
.733
.720
.707
.671
.646
-436



Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

e
AWNRO

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
DIEDERICH, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GRIFFIN, RICH
BASSELL, STU
CURYN, DENNIS
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
ALLEN, JOHN L.
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK

Race Date: 2/28/2018 - Page 2
Reference Time : 65.90
Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Bib

24
20
13
17
14
23
12
10
16
19
11
21
25
22

Sex

=ETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREE

Time 1

33.30
34.59
34.71
35.35
37.99
39.02
40.56
43.28
43.15
44 .64
41.42
45.94
46.11
46.99

Time 2

32.60
34.27
34.74
34.91
38.71
38.19
40.11
41.50
43 .57
43.76
47.41
43.97
45.38
46.21

Total

65.
68.
69.
70.
76.
77 .
80.
84.
86.
88.
88.
89.
91.
93.

90
86
45
26
70
21
67
78
72
40
83
91
49
20

Points

eNoNeoNoNoNoNololooNoNoNaN

-000
.957
-949
-938
-859
.854
.817
777
.760
.745
. 742
.733
.720
.707



Race Date: 2/28/2018 - Page 3

Reference Time : 65.90
Women
Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
1 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 2 F 44 .82 44 .73 89.55 0.736
2 BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE 1 F 41.80 56.46 98.26 0.671
3 WITALIS, CAROLE TRAILSIDE 4 F 51.22 50.83 102.05 0.646
4 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 3 F 55.04 96.12 151.16 0.436
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Place

=
QOWO~NOUITAWNPE

WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPRPERPRERRER
ORAWNRPFPOOONOUAWNRPFPOOONOOOOITWWNE

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZZANTI, DAWN
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
DIEDERICH, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURYN, DENNIS
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
MERTZ, ED
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
GRIMMLEMANN, KURT
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
ALLEN, JOHN L.
OTTE, DOUG
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

ST EEEEEEET NITITNIEZ=EETTITIEZEEIEE=Z=ITNEZEEIESZ

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.909
0.911
0.889
0.836
0.892
0.855
0.787
0.790
0.730
0.775
0.756
0.746
0.747
0.733
0.000
DNR
0.856
0.000
0.729
0.641
0.584
0.522
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.722
0.710
DNR
DNR
DNR

1717

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.864
0.861
0.851
DNR
0.843
0.814
0.756
0.767
0.752
0.732
0.764
DNR
0.727
DNR
0.698
0.607
0.827
0.831
0.651
DNR
0.539
DNR
DNR
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
0.832
DNR
0.822
DNR
0.000
0.000
0.723
0.733
DNR
0.759
0.739
0.698
0.722
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

1.000
DNR
0.902
0.895
0.852
DNR
0.797
0.740
0.792
0.000
DNR
0.681
0.729
0.738
0.697
0.695
DNR
0.706
0.650
0.652
0.570
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.572
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/14

0.746
1.000
0.953
DNR
0.875
0.883
DNR
0.790
0.870
0.819
0.766
0.765
DNR
0.799
DNR
.740
.737
.739
.683
.697
.606
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

cNoNoNoNoNe)

2/28

1.000
0.957
0.949
0.938
0.859
DNR
DNR
177
.854
.817
.760
. 736
.671
DNR
0.720
0.707
0.745
DNR
DNR
0.646
0.436
DNR
0.742
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.942
DNR
DNR
0.733
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

cNoNoNoNoNe]

OOOOCOO0OOCOCOOFREFPEFEPREFPEFPENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDW

Points

.000
-936
.861
-840
.694
.656
-569
.561
-560
.554
.435
-308
.289
.289
.266
.260
.229
.213
.073
.046
.784
.683
.573
.381
.213
.123
.961
.942
.795
.758
.733
.722
.710
.643
-439
-000



Place

OCONOOOUTWWN P

Name

MAZZZANTI, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA

DE SOUTER, MARISSA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
WITALIS, CAROLE
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE

Cumulative Standings
Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR

Sex

TMTTTMTMTTTT

1/10

0.909
0.787
0.790
0.730
0.747
0.733
0.000
DNR
0.710

1717

0.864
0.756
0.767
0.752
0.727
DNR
0.698
0.607
DNR

1/24

0.832
0.723
0.733
DNR
0.722
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/31

DNR
0.681
0.729
0.738
0.706
0.650
0.652
0.570

DNR

2/14

0.883
0.765
DNR
0.799
0.739
0.683
0.697
0.606
DNR

2/28

DNR
0.736
0.671

DNR

DNR

DNR
0.646
0.436

DNR

OFRLNDNNNNDNDN

Points

.656
-308
.289
.289
.213
.073
.046
.784
.710



Place

=
QOWO~NOUITAWNPE

NNNNNNRRRRERRRRRR
ORWNRPOOONOUAWNER

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
DIEDERICH, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURYN, DENNIS
MERTZ, ED
MCCUSKER, CHARLES
RACHMIEL, MIKE
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALNECKAR, NICK
MCDONALD, ROB
RUDDEN, ERIC
ALLEN, JOHN L.
OTTE, DOUG
NEMITOFF, ADAM
QUINN, ROBERT
WADLE. KEN

Cumulative Standings

Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE

Sex

TETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEE S

1/10

1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921
0.911
0.889
0.836
0.892
0.855
0.775
0.756
0.746
0.856
0.000
0.729
0.641
0.584
0.522
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.722
DNR
DNR
DNR

1717

1.000
0.958
0.958
0.946
0.876
0.861
0.851
DNR
0.843
0.814
0.732
0.764
DNR
0.827
0.831
0.651
DNR
0.539
DNR
0.795
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.643
DNR
DNR

1/24

1.000
0.957
0.941
0.956
0.898
DNR
0.822
DNR
0.000
0.000
0.759
0.739
0.698
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
DNR
0.758
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.439
0.000

1/31

1.000
DNR
0.902
0.895
0.852
0.797
0.740
0.792
0.000
DNR
0.697
0.695
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.572
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/14

0.746
1.000
0.953
DNR
0.875
DNR
0.790
0.870
0.819
0.766
DNR
0.740
0.737
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/28

1.000
0.957
0.949
0.938
0.859
DNR
ey
.854
.817
.760
.720
.707
.745
DNR
0.742
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.733
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

cNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

OOOQOCOOOCORRFRFPEPENNNDNNNNNNNNDDN®W

Points

.000
-936
.861
-840
.694
-569
.561
-560
.554
-435
.266
.260
.229
.683
.573
.381
.213
-123
-961
.795
. 758
.733
.722
.643
-439
.000



-&k2S
Race Date: 2/28/2018
Reference Time : 65.90
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 14 M 37.99 38.71 76.70 0.859 1.000
2 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 23 M 39.02 38.19 77.21 0.854 0.993
3 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 12 M 40.56 40.11 80.67 0.817 0.951
4 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 16 M 43.15 43 .57 86.72 0.760 0.884
5 CURYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 19 M 44 .64 43.76 88.40 0.745 0.868
6 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 2 F 44 .82 44 .73 89.55 0.736 0.857
7 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 25 M 46.11 45 .38 91.49 0.720 0.838
8 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 3 F 55.04 96.12 151.16 0.436 0.507



